CATALOGO

CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO

GEAR SHIFT CABLES

@ LCP




LU UL LR ,-\ | bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES @ P

ALFA ROMEO

147 1.6 16V T.SPARK Eco 937AXA1A, 00 - 71735927 33.1055
1.6 16V T.SPARK 937AXB1A

2.0 16V T.SPARK

GIULIETTA all 2010 - 55231455 33.1049
GIULIETTA all 2010 - 55242268 33.1050
MITO 1.4, 1.4T, 1.3, 1.6 JTDM 08 -11 Innesto marce 55221388-55235450 33.1000
MITO 1.4, 1.4T, 1.3, 1.6 JTDM 08 - 11 Selezione Marce 55222687-55235449 33.1001
MITO 1.3 MJTD 90CV 6 marce 08 - Innesto marce 55199874 33.1027
MITO all 08 - 55199873-55223406-55230718  33.1028
MITO all 09 - Innesto marce Start & Stop 55231155-5522697 33.1030
MITO all 08 -11 Innesto marce 55231153-55221387 33.1031
MITO all 08 - Start & Stop 55231154-55221459 33.1032
A3 1.8, 1.8T, 1.9 TDI 95 - Key Lock 8L0713303 33.1056
MATIZ 900 cc. 51CV 00 - 96266622-96568386 33.1057
MATIZ 900 cc. 51CV 98 - 02 96568385-96495488-96333365  33.1058
SPARK 900 cc 51CV 98 - 02 96568385-96495488-96333365  33.1058
BERLINGO (B9) all ex. DS 08 - gearbox BE4R OPR12292 2444HG-2444HW 33.1073
BERLINGO (B9) TD 08 - gearbox BE4R OPR12292 24443) 33.1074
Ci 05 - 2444AX 33.1138
Cl1.0 05 - 2444AT-338200H010 33.1130
c2 02 - PETROL Aut.Trasmission (AT) 2444EA-2444V1 33.1062

gearbox AL4 Insert
C3 all 02 - 2444CQ-2444FC-2444T9 33.1059
C3 1.4 Hdi 02 - Manual trasmission (MT) 2444CR-2444V0-2444FE 33.1060
KIT Insert+Select




INNNENNNNNNNNENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNENNNNNNNENNENEEE /-\ bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES Q+bep

CITROEN
C3/C3ll 02 - PETROL Aut. Trasmission (AT) 2444EA-2444V1 33.1062
gearbox AL4 Insert
C4 01-10 |Autom. gearbox 6 gear AM6C 2444EQ 33.1079
C4 all 01-10 PSA TS5 2444R9 33.1139
C4 PICASSO 07 - gearbox BE4R OPR11893 2444HC-2444HV 33.1075
C4 PICASSO 07 - gearbox ML6C 6 Gear 2444HP 33.1076
C4 all 2.08 - gearbox MA 2444AN 33.1221
C5 2.2 Hdi 16V, 3.0 V6 24V 01-04 X4 4HP20 2444Q0 33.1063
C5 2.0 16V 01-04 X4 AL4 2444Q1 33.1064
C5 08 - gearbox Cable of 2400 GV 2400GV 33.1065
Autom.gearbox 6 gear DS am6
C5 08 - gearbox Cable of 2400 GS 2400GS 33.1066
Autom. gearbox 4 gear
C5 08 - gearbox Cable of 2400 GT 2400GT 33.1067
Autom. gearbox 6 gear Petrol AM6
C5 09 - gearbox Cable of 2400 LG 2400LG 33.1068
C5 all 05 - 2444CT-244473 33.1137
C5 05 - 244472 33.1144
C5 11 2.2 Hdi Automatic. Trasmission gearbox HP 2444CV 33.1148
C6 TD 05 - DT17ED4 244475 33.1069
Autom.Trasm. 6 gear OPR10891 - Insert
c8 all 94 - 02 gearbox ML 5C 2444AR-2444S0 33.1051
C8 7.06 - gearbox ML6C 2444GP-2444EJ 33.1053
c8 all 7.06 - ex. AT-ML6C 2444GR-2444EL 33.1054
C8 06 - gearbox BE4R 2444X7 33.1088
C8 ex. 2.2 Hdi 06 - gearbox ML5 2444X8 33.1089
DS4 1.6 16V Hdi, 2.0 16V Hdi 11 - 2444GJ 33.1132
EVASION all 94 - 02 gearbox ML 5C 2444AR-2444S0 33.1051
EVASION all 94 - 03 gearbox BE4AR-OPR9234 2444CA-2444S2 33.1052
EVASION 2.0SX,TCT, 1.9TD,2.0HDI, TDS 95 - gear (cambio ) 2444G7-2444H1-1480093080 33.1223
1480873080
JUMPER 2.5D 94 - 02 1329699080 33.1002
JUMPER 2.5D 94 - 02 1329700080 33.1003
JUMPER 2.5 D-2.8DTI 94 - 02 1329696080 33.1004
JUMPER 2.5 D-2.8DTI 94 - 02 1329695080 33.1005
JUMPER all - Insert 99 - 06 1328122080 33.1081
JUMPER all 2.2 HDI 100/120/130 Euro 5 06 - gear (cambio ) 1609735580 45.1220
JUMPY all 94 - 02 gearbox ML 5C 2444AR-2444S0 33.1051




INNNENENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNENNENENNNEEEEEE /-\ bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES Q+bep

Segue > CITROEN

JUMPY all 94 - 03 gearboxBE4R- OPR9234 2444CA-2444S2 33.1052
JUMPY all 95 - 02 gear ( cambio ) 2444G7-2444H1-1480093080 33.1223
1480873080
JUMPY I 7.06 - gearbox ML6C 2444GP-2444EJ 33.1053
JUMPY Il all 7.06 - ex. AT-ML6C 2444GR-2444EL 33.1054
JUMPY 1lI gearbox BE4R OPR11669 2444GS 33.1150
JUMPY I 06 - gearbox BE4R 2444X7 33.1088
JUMPY Il ex. 2.2 Hdi 06 - gearbox ML5 2444X8 33.1089
JUMPY | - I ML 5C 2444A7 33.1149
NEMO 1.4 HDI 12.07 - gear ( cambio ) 2444HT-2444HZ-1609234880 33.1219
1611917080
XANTIA Il 00 - gearbox ML OPR07998- 2444N5 33.1077
XANTIA I 00 - gearbox ML OPR07998- 2444N6 33.1078
XSARA I AL4 2444Q6 33.1071
XSARAI AL4 2444Q7 33.1072
XSARA PICASSO 00 - AL4 - Insert 2444X0 33.1061
XSARA PICASSO 1.6 HDI,1.6 16V 99 - 10 2444P4 33.1070

1.6 Mnv, 1.8 16V Mnv, 2.0 HDI

500 900 2cyl NEW 07 - COMPLETO 55229289 33.1036
500 1.2 4cyl, 1.3 NEW 07 - Start & Stop COMPLETO 55223138 33.1037
500 NEW 07 - 55222342-55202310 33.1038
552102266-55244447
ALBEA 1.2,1.6 16V 02 - 04 46800214 33.1018
ALBEA 1.2,1.6 16V 02 - 04 46800215 33.1019
BRAVO 1.6 MJT, 1.9 MJT 07 - 55225098-55211803-55213298  33.1083
CINQUECENTO 900 4.95 - 46436999-7691629-7790692 33.1024
DOBLO' KPL 1.2, 1.9 JYD 02 - Innesto marce (2pcs) 46806267-46806268-46807039  33.1039
DOBLO' all 09 - Start & Stop 55227213 33.1090
DOBLO' (3V) all 09 - 55230984 33.1091
BOBLO' (1), (Il) 1.4, 1.6 01-12 46831135-46831136-46843503 33.1228
46843504
DUCATO 2.5 D 94 - 02 1329699080 33.1002
DUCATO 25D 94 - 02 1329700080 33.1003
DUCATO 2.5 D-2.8DTI 94 - 02 1329696080 33.1004
DUCATO 2.5 D-2.8DTI 94 - 02 1329695080 33.1005




CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES

Segue > FIAT

DUCATO 2.3 MJT

DUCATO all

DUCATO (2E) all

DUCATO (PE) 1.9 DS/TD, 2,0 JTD
DUCATO 2,8 DS/TD/JTD
DUCATO 3.0 JTD

DUCATO all 2.2 HDI Euro 5

FIORINO all 1.3JTD
FIORINO all 1.4

MULTIPLA 1.6 16V
MULTIPLA 1.9 JTD

PALIO 1.2,1.6 16V
PALIO 1.2,1.6 16V
PALIO 1.2, 1.4, 1.6
PALIO 1.2,1.4,1.6
PALIO (PY) all
PALIO (PY) all

PANDA NEW

PANDA all
PANDA all
PANDA all
PANDA all

PUNTO EVO 1.6
PUNTO EVO 1.6

PUNTO I

PUNTO Il FL
PUNTO 55-75 (I)

PUNTO GRANDE 1.3 MJTD 16V
PUNTO Il 1.2, 1.2 16V, 1.4 16V

PUNTO DS
PUNTO Il FL 1.3 Mjet

PUNTO DS

PUNTO Il FL 1.3 Mjet

PUNTO (1) 1.8 16V, (1) FL 1.8, 1.3 Mjet

06 -12

99 - 06
02 -
02 - 06

06 -

06 -

12.07 -

98 -
98 -

02 - 04
02 - 04
97 - 02
97 - 02
97 - 06
97 - 06

04 -

10 -
10 -
10 -
10 -

09 -
09 -

99 -

03 -
93 -
05 -
99 -

99 - 03
03 -
99 - 03
03 -
03 -

Insert

gear ( cambio )

gear ( cambio )

gear ( cambio )

(2pcs)

Kit Shift+Select
Kit Shift+Select
Kit Shift+Select
Kit Shift+Select

Start & Stop
Start & Stop

Innesto marce

Selezione marce

Innesto marce

Selezione marce

Selezione marce

Selezione marce
Selezione marce
Innesto marce

Innesto marce

55200140-55208346
55238493-1607995380
1328122080

71729169

71719810

55200291-55208965-55208979
55208980
1609735580

55231412
55246726-55255708
2444HT-2444HZ

55199880-46863684-55186893
55199875-55186892-55186891

46800214
46800215
46761318-46750164-46750165
46761317
46802892
46802891

55222342-55202310-
552102266-55244447
55245490-55224192
55245488-55224190
55245491-55236506
55245489-55224191

55221388-55235450
55222687-55235449

46803966-55186856
55194775-55234098
46803966-55186856-55194775
7735081-7794318
55203158-55199397-55230717
46544422-46821880
55186861-55194774
55186859-55194345-55234096
55186859-55194345-55234096
55186860-55194346-55234095
55186860-55194346-55234095
46803969-55186858-55194777

33.1080

33.1081
33.1082
33.1092

33.1045

33.1220

33.1224
33.1219

33.1015
33.1016

33.1018
33.1019
33.1025
33.1033
33.1093
33.1094

33.1038

33.1084
33.1085
33.1086
33.1087

33.1000
33.1001

33.1010

33.1010
33.1011
33.1014
33.1017

33.1034
33.1034
33.1035
33.1035
33.1227




CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES

Segue > FIAT

PUNTO EVO Actual 1.1, 1.4, 1.6 Mjet
PUNTO EVO 1.2, 1.4
PUNTO EVO 1.4, 1.4T 105/135/170 cv

PUNTO GRANDE 1.3 MJTD 16V 5 marce
PUNTO GRANDE 1.3 MJTD 16V 6 marce
PUNTO GRANDE 1.3 MJTD 16V 6 marce
PUNTO GRANDE 1.2, 1.4,1.4 16V 5 marce
PUNTO GRANDE Actual 1.1, 1.4, 1.6 Mjet
PUNTO GRANDE Actual 1.2, 1.4

PUNTO GRANDE 1.2,1.4 MPI 5 marce

QUBO all 1.4 BZ

SCUDO all

SCUDO all

SCUDO

SCUDO all

SCUDO

SCUDO ex. 2.2 Hdi

SCUDO all 1.6, 2.0, 1.9 DS EL mod.

SCUDO (I) 1.9D EL, 2.0 BZ
SCUDO (1) 1.9 TD, 2.0 JTD

SEICENTO 900
SEICENTO 900
SEICENTO 1.1
SEICENTO 1.1
SIENA1.2,1.6 16V
SIENA1.2,1.6 16V
SIENA1.2,14,1.6
SIENA1.2,1.4,1.6

STRADA (1G) all
STRADA (1G) all

ULYSSE all

ULYSSE all

ULYSSE

ULYSSE all

ULYSSE

ULYSSE ex. 2.2 Hdi

ULYSSE all 1.6, 2.0, 1.9 DS EL mod.

09 -
09 -
09 -

05 -
05 -
05 -
05 -
09 -
09 -
05 -

12.07 -

94 - 02
94 - 03
7.06 -
7.06 -
06 -
06 -
95 -

99 - 03
69 - 06

- 02

- 02
12.02 -
12.02 -

02 - 04

02 - 04

97 - 02

97 - 02

97 - 06
97 - 06

94 - 02
94 - 03
7.06 -
7.06 -
06 -
06 -
95 -

Innesto marce Start & Stop
Start & Stop

Start & Stop

Innesto marce

Innesto marce

Innesto marce

Selezione marce
Innesto marce

Innesto marce Start & Stop
Innesto marce Start & Stop

Selezione marce

gear ( cambio )

gearbox ML 5C

gearbox BE4AR-OPR9234
gearbox ML6C

ex. AT-ML6C

gearbox BE4R

gearbox ML5

(51-55 kw ) gear ( cambio )

gear ( cambio )

Innesto marce
Disinnesto marce
Disinnesto marce

Innesto marce

gearbox ML 5C

gearbox BE4AR-OPR9234
gearbox ML6C

ex. AT-ML6C

gearbox BE4R

gearbox ML5

(51-55 kw ) gear ( cambio )

55231155-5522697
55231153-52221387
55231154-55221459

55199398-55230716

55199874
55199873-55223406-55230718
55199359

55231155-5522697
55231153-55221387
55199358-55223407-55230720

55246726-55255708
2444HT-2444HZ

2444AR-2444S0
2444CA-2444S2
1401177180-2444GP-2444E]
2444GR-2444EL
2444X7-2444R6
2444X8-2444R7
1480093080-1480873080
2444G7-2444H1

1491165080-1496248080
1480716080

46519030-46778792
46519029-46778793
46514869-46778795-55186871
46514868-46778794-55186870
46800214

46800215
46761318-46750164-46750165
46761317

46802892
46802891

2444AR-244450
2444CA-244452
2444GP-2444E]
2444GR-2444EL

2444X7

2444X8
1480093080-1480873080
2444G7-2444H1

33.1030
33.1031
33.1032

33.1026
33.1027
33.1028
33.1029
33.1030
33.1031
33.1040

33.1219

33.1051
33.1052
33.1053
33.1054
33.1088
33.1089
338223

33.1225
33.1229

33.1020
33.1023
33.1021
33.1022
33.1018
33.1019
33.1025
33.1033

33.1093
33.1094

33.1051
33.1052
33.1053
33.1054
33.1088
33.1089
338223




LU UL LR ,-\ | bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES @ P

Segue > FIAT

ULYSSE 2.0 all 99 - 02 1480716080 33.1229
UNO 900 - 02 46766120 33.1012
UNO 900 Selection - 02 46766119 33.1013
C-MAX 05 - 97BT7E459CA 33.1097
FIESTA 02 - 08 2S6R-7E395-AG 33.1102
FIESTA all 02 - 6.08 |gear ( cambio ) 1489301-2S6R7E395AG 33.1222
FOCUS 05 - 97BT7E459CA 33.1097
FOCUS 98 - 04 XS4R-7E395-BG 33.1103
FOCUS 04 - 08 4M5R-7E395-GE-1434708 33.1104
FOCUS 08 - 4M5R-7E395-RB 33.1105
FUSION all 02 - 6.10 |gear ( cambio ) 1489301-2S6R7E395AG 33.1222
MONDEO 01 - 1S7P7E935AD 33.1099
MONDEO 01 - 1S7P7E395AE 33.1100
TRANSIT 94 - 00 1335005-2C1R7E395AB 33.1041
TRANSIT 2.0, 2,4 00 - 06 1213023-2C1R7E395AA 33.1042
TRANSIT 2.0,2.3,2.4 00 - 06 1C1R7E395CB-2C1R7E395BA  33.1043
TRANSIT CONNECT T220L, 1.8DI 2T1R7E395AB-1208559 33.1098
TRANSIT CONNECT 1764202-1742721-BT1IR7E395AB  33.1101
TRANSIT V347 06 - 5 Speed Front Traction 6C1R7E395AG 33.1106
TRANSIT V347 06 - 5 Speed 6C1R7E395FE 33.1107
TRANSIT V347 06 - 6 Speed CC1R7E395KA 33.1108
DAILY Il 35.10-35.13 99 - 504034853-500317684 33.1008
DAILY 1l 35.10-35.13 99 - 500317509 33.1009
DAILY all 504039020 33.1095
DAILY all 500317510 33.1096
DAILY all 06 - 504199606 33.1226




LU UL LR ,-\ | bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES @ P

LANCIA
DELTA 1.6 MJT, 1.9 MJT 07 - 55225098-55211803-55213298  33.1083
PHEDRA 7.06 - gearbox ML6C 2444GP-2444EJ 33.1053
PHEDRA all 7.06 - ex. AT-ML6C 2444GR-2444EL 33.1054
PHEDRA 06 - gearbox BE4R 2444X7 33.1088
PHEDRA ex. 2.2 Hdi 06 - gearbox ML5 2444X8 33.1089
Y 03 - 46803966-55186856-55194775  33.1010
Z all 94 -02 |gearbox ML 5C 2444AR-2444S0 33.1051
Zall 94 - 03 |gearbox BE4AR-OPR9234 2444CA-2444S2 33.1052
MERCEDES BENZ
SPRINTER CDI 311,313,411,413 A9012601338 33.1112
VIANO 02 - A0002680491 33.1109
VIANO all 02 - (cambio) Shift ATX A6382600951 33.1110
VIANO all 02 - (cambio) Shift MTX A6382601051 33.1111
VITO 2.2 CDI-2,3D 96 - 03 A0002680191 33.1006
VITO 2.2 CDI-2,3D 96 - 03 A0002680091 33.1007
VITO 02 - A0002680491 33.1109
VITO all 02 - (cambio) Shift ATX A6382600951 33.1110
VITO all 02 - (cambio) Shift MTX A6382601051 33.1111
NISSAN
ATLEON 56.15, 3.0, 110HP 99 - 34413LA20B-34413LA201 33.1113
34413LA20C-34413LA20D
ATLEON 99 - 34413LA20A-34413LA20 33.1114
34413LA20E
CABSTAR 99 - 34413LA20B-34413LA201 33.1113
34413LA20C-34413LA20D
CABSTAR 99 - 34413LA20A-34413LA20- 33.1114
34413LA20E
CABSTAR 99 - 344139X50B-344139X505 33.1115
344139X508
CABSTAR 99 - 344139X60C-344139X603 33.1116
CABSTAR 99 - 344139X50A-344139X514 33.1119
CABSTAR 99 - 344139X205-344139X201 33.1120
34413F3901-34413F3903




LU UL LR ,-\ | bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES @ P

Segue > NISSAN

CABSTAR 99 - 344139X125-344139X100 33.1121
344139X403-344139X400

INTERSTAR 01 - 8200134483 33.1164

INTERSTAR 2.0 Dci, 2.2 Dci 01 - 8200134485-3444500QAC 33.1165

NV200 (M20) 1.5dCi, 1.6 09 - 34413JX30A 33.1122

PRIMASTAR 01-05 |gearbox PK6 8200054761-7701473971 33.1166
3410300QAE

QASHQAI 1.6 J10 - JJ10 07 - 5 gear 34413JD000-34413JD05A 33.1123

QASHOQAI 07 - 5 gear 34413JD500-34413JD50A 33.1124

QASHQAI 1.5 dCi J10 - JJ10 07 - 34413JD21A-34413JD200- 33.1125
34413JD20A-34413JD22A

QASHQAI 2.0dCi J10 - JJ10 07 - 34413JD70A-34413JD700- 33.1126
34413JD75A

AGILA (HO00) 1.0 12V 00 - 08 9204687 33.1127

AGILA 1.0 12V 00 - 08 9204688 33.1128

MOVANO 01 - 8200134483 33.1164

MOVANO 2.0 Dci, 2.2 Dci 01 - 8200134485-3444500QAC 33.1165

VECTRA (J96) 1.6 16V SW, 99 - 05 90578380 33.1129

1.8 16V SW, 2.0 16V SW, DTI 16V SW

VIVARO 01-05 |gearbox PK6 8200054761-7701473971 33.1166
3410300QAE




INNNENENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNENNENENNNEEEEEE /-\ bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES Q+bep

107 1.0 all 05 - 2444AT-338200H010 33.1130
107 05 - 2444AX 33.1138
206 1.4 98 - 09 OPR08826-OPR9822- AT - AL4 2444N7 33.1145
206 1.6 16V CC, 1.6 16V SW 98 - 09 |OPR08183-OPR09822 AT - AL4 2444R5 33.1146
207 08 - gearbox AL4 - OPR11543 - Insert 2444EA-2444V1 33.1062
307 01-10 Autom. Gearbox 6 Gear AM6C 2444EQ 33.1079
307 all 01-10 Trans PSA T5 2444R9 33.1139
307 all1.4,1.6,2.05 speed 2.08 - gear MA ( cambio ) 2444AN 33.1221
308 1.6 07 - 2444GG 33.1131
308 1.6 16V Hdi, 2.0 16V Hdi 11 - 2444GJ 33.1132
308 07 - Automatic. 4 Gear 2444GK 33.1133
308 all ex.1,6 07 - 2444GH 33.1134
406 96 - 2444N4-2444Q9 33.1135
406 96 - 2444N3-2444Q8 33.1136
406 94 - 02 24441 9-2444R4 33.1140
406 94 - 02 244478 33.1141
406 2.1 TD V6, 2.0L Turbo 96 - 244417 33.1142
406 V6 24V, 2.2 16V OPR08995- 244470 33.1147
406 2.1 TD,V6,2.0L Turbo 10.98 - Select - Manual Trans 2444N0 33.1151
ex. TD 10W10ATED w/o FAP

406 2.1 TD,V6,2.0L Turbo 10.98 - Select - Manual Trans 2444N1 33.1152

ex. TD 10W10ATED w/o FAP
406 2.1 TD,V6,2.0L Turbo 96 - 98 Manual Trans 244418 33.1153
ex. TD 10W10ATED w/o FAP

407 TD DT17ED4 05 - Autom. Trasm. 6 gear - OPR10891 - Insert | 244475 33.1069
407 all 05 - 2444CT-244473 33.1137
407 05 - gearbox AM6 244474 33.1143
407 2.0 Hdi, 2.2 16V 04 -12 244472 33.1144
407 2.2 Hdi Automatic. Trasmission gearbox HP 2444CV 33.1148
806 all 92 - 02 |gearbox ML 5C 2444AR-2444S0 33.1051
806 all 94 - 03 gearbox BE4AR-OPR9234 2444CA-2444S2 33.1052
807 7.06 - gearbox ML6C 2444GP-2444EJ 33.1053
807 all 7.06 - ex. AT-ML6C 2444GR-2444EL 33.1054
807 06 - gearbox BE4R 2444X7 33.1088
807 ex. 2.2 Hdi 06 - gearbox ML5 2444X8 33.1089

10



INNNENENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNENNENENNNEEEEEE /-\ bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES Q+bep

Segue > PEUGEOT

BIPPER 1.4 HDi 12.07 - gear ( cambio ) 2144HT-2144HZ-1609234880 33.1219
1611917080
BOXER 2.5D 94 - 02 1329699080 33.1002
BOXER 2.5 D 94 - 02 1329700080 33.1003
BOXER 2.5D-2.8DTI 94 - 02 1329696080 33.1004
BOXER 2.5D-2.8DTI 94 - 02 1329695080 33.1005
BOXER 2,2 TD 100cv, 120cv, 130 cv 7.06 - 2444FG-55200140-55208346 33.1080
55238493
BOXER all 2.2 HDi 100/120/130 Euro 5 06 - gear ( cambio ) 1609735580 33.1220
EXPERT all 92 -02 |gearbox ML 5C 2444AR-2444S0 33.1051
EXPERT 94 - 03 |gearbox BE4AR-OPR9234 2444CA-2444S2 33.1052
EXPERT IlI 7.06 - gearbox ML6C 2444GP-2444EJ 33.1053
EXPERT Il all ex. AT-ML6C 7.06 - 2444GR-2444EL 33.1054
EXPERT Il 06 - gearbox BE4R 2444X7 33.1088
EXPERT Ill ex. 2.2 Hdi 06 - gearbox ML5 2444X8 33.1089
EXPERT ML 5C 2444A7 33.1149
EXPERT Il gearbox BE4R - OPR11669 2444GS 33.1150
PARTNER (B9) all ex. DS 08 - gearbox BE4R - OPR12292 2444HG-2444HW 33.1073
PARTNER (89) TD 08 - gearbox BE4R - OPR12292 24443 33.1074
PARTNER TEPEE (B9) all ex.DS 08 - gearbox BE4R - OPR12292 2444HG-2444HW 33.1073
PARTNER TEPEE (B9) TD 08 - gearbox BE4R - OPR12292 24443 33.1074
RENAULT
CLIO all 98- 33.1048
CLIO 98 - 05 7701479163 33.1154
CLIO 98 - 05 7701479164 33.1161
CLIO I 8200433264 33.1171
CLIO I 8200433397 33.1172
CLIO Il 8200788940 33.1173
CLIO I 7701471232 33.1174
CLIO I 08 - 8200976707 33.1160
ESPACE all 96 - 01 6025306288 33.1169
ESPACE all 96 - 01 6025306287 33.1170
ESPACE 6025316578 33.1175
ESPACE 6025306288R 33.1176
ESPACE 6025314170 33.1177
FLUENCE 1.5DCi, 1.6 16V 10 - 8200779393 33.1193
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INNNENENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNENNENENNNEEEEEE /-\ bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES Q+bep

Segue > RENAULT

KANGOO 8.97- 7701479154 33.1046
KANGOO 8.97- 7701479155 33.1047
KANGOO 07 - 8200433259 33.1168
KANGOO 7701471232 33.1174
KANGOO 8200433393 33.1178
KANGOO 8200187884 33.1179
LAGUNA 2.2TD 94 - 01 7701472188 33.1162
LAGUNA 7700105588 33.1180
LAGUNA 7700105589 33.1181
LAGUNA I 7701473277 33.1182
MASTER DS, ex. 2.2 DCI 81 - 7701470938 33.1163
MASTER 01 - 8200134483 33.1164
MASTER 2.0 Dci, 2.2 Dci 01 - 8200134485-3444500QAC 33.1165
MASTER 2.2DCi 97 - 03 7701472954 33.1194
MAXITY 99 - 344139X50B-344139X505 33.1115
344139X508
MAXITY 99 - 344139X60C-344139X603 33.1116
MAXITY 99 - 34413LA20A-34413LA20 33.1117
34413LA20E
MAXITY 99 - 34413LA20B-34413LA201 33.1118
34413LA20C-34413LA20D
MAXITY 99 - 344139X50A-344139X514 33.1119
MAXITY 99 - 344139X205-344139X201 33.1120
34413F3901-34413F3903
MAXITY 99 - 344139X125-344139X100 33.1121

344139X403-344139X400

MEGANE Il 1.4 16V, 1.4 16V SW 03 - Right - 5 gear ( cambio ) 7701474700 33.1155
1.5 Dci, 1.6 16V, 1.9 Dci

MEGANE Il 1.4 16V, 1.4 16V SW 03 - Right - 5 gear ( cambio ) 7701479004 33.1156
1.5 Dci, 1.6 16V, 1.9 Dci

MEGANE Il 1.4 16V, 1.4 16V SW 03 - Left - 5 gear ( cambio ) 7701474701-7701479005 33.1157
1.5 Dci, 1.6 16V, 1.9 Dci

MEGANE Il 1.5 Dci. 1.9Dci, 2.0 Dci 16V 03 - 7701474699 33.1158
2.0 16V Dci, 2.0 16V T, 2.0 16V SW

MEGANE Il 1.5 Dci. 1.9Dci, 2.0 Dci 16V 03 - 7701474698 33.1159
2.0 16V Dci, 2.0 16V T, 2.0 16V SW

MEGANE all 10 - PK4 - Select 314150508R 33.1183
MEGANE all 10 - PK4 - Select 344452299R 33.1184
MEGANE 8200433266 33.1185
MEGANE 8200433399 33.1186
MEGANE IlI 1.5DCi, 1.6 16V 10 - 8200779393 33.1193
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LU UL LR ,-\ | bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES @ P

Segue > RENAULT

SAFRANE 7701466936 33.1187
SAFRANE 7701470266 33.1188
SAFRANE 7701470268 33.1189
SAFRANE 7701470269 33.1190
SCENIC Il 1.4 16V, 1.4 16V SW, 03 - Right - 5 gear ( cambio ) 7701474700 33.1155
1.5 Dci, 1.6 16V, 1.9 Dci
SCENIC Il 1.4 16V, 1.4 16V SW, 03 - Right - 5 gear ( cambio ) 7701479004 33.1156
1.5 Dci, 1.6 16V, 1.9 Dci
SCENIC Il 1.4 16V, 1.4 16V SW, 03 - Left - 5 gear 7701474701-7701479005 33.1157
1.5 Dci, 1.6 16V, 1.9 Dci
SCENIC Il 1.5 Dci. 1.9Dci, 2.0 Dci 16V 03 - 7701474699 33.1158
2.0 16V Dci, 2.0 16V T, 2.0 16V SW
SCENIC Il 1.5 Dci. 1.9Dci, 2.0 Dci 16V 03 - 7701474698 33.1159
2.0 16V Dci, 2.0 16V T, 2.0 16V SW
SCENIC 7701471130 33.1191
TRAFIC 01-05 |gearbox PK6 8200054761-7701473971 33.1166
3410300QAE
TRAFIC 01-06 |Engine FOQ/GOT 7701477671 33.1167
TRAFIC 01 - 7701470939 33.1192
AROSA 1.0, 1.2TDi, 1.4 16V, 1.7 Sdi 98 - 05 6N0711266A-6N07112668 33.1211
CORDOBA 1.4 16V 02 - 09 6Q0713265 33.1210
CORDOBA 1.4, 1.6 93-96 |(cambio) Shift ATX PQ24 6Q0713265 33.1210
IBIZA 1.4 16V 01 - 09 6Q0713265 33.1210
IBIZA 1.4, 1.6 93-96 |(cambio) Shift ATX PQ24 6Q0713265 33.1210
FABIA 1.4,1.6 99 - (cambio) Shift ATX PQ24 6Q0713265 33.1210
WAGON 1.1 89 - 9204687 33.1127
WAGON 1.3 89 - 9204688 33.1128
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LU UL LR ,-\ | bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES @ P

AVENSIS 1.6 16V, 1.8 16V 01 - 3382005275 33.1196
AVENSIS 01 - 3382005285 33.1197
AVENSIS 01 - 3382005340 33.1198
AVENSIS 2.2 16V D 01 - 3382005300 33.1199
AVENSIS 2.0 16V 85CV 03 - 3382005265 33.1206
AYGO 1.0 12V 05 - 338200H010-2444AT 33.1130
AYGO 1.4 TD 05 - 338200H020 33.1200
COROLLA 1.416V, 1.6 16V 97 - 3382002430 33.1201
COROLLA 2.0 16V 97 - 3382002440 33.1202
COROLLA 1.4D 97 - 3382002400 33.1203
YARIS 1.0 16V 99 - 05 338200D010 33.1195
YARIS 99 - 05 338200D100 33.1204
YARIS 1.3 16V, 1.4 D 99 - 05 338200D020 33.1205
BORA all 01-05 Insert 1J0713265A 33.1207
BORA all 01-05 |Select 1J0713303C 33.1208
BORA 1.416V,1.8,1.8T, 1.9 TDI 98 - Key Lock 1J0713303 33.1209
CABRIO 98 - 02 535713265 33.1213
CADDY 1.9TDi 96 - 04 |Select 6K0711266A 33.1212
CORRADO 98 - 02 535713265 33.1213
EUROVAN 2.5 5cly, 2.8 6cly 92 - 04 701713265A SSNAS
GOLF all (1J) 01-05 Insert 1J0713265A 33.1207
GOLFall 01-05 Select 1J0713303C 33.1208
GOLF 1.416V,1.8,18T, 1.9 TDI 98 - Key Lock 1J0713303 33.1209
GOLF GOLF 98 - 02 535713265 332413
JETTA all 01-05 Insert 1J0713265A 33.1207
JETTA all 01-05 |Select 1J0713303C 33.1208
JETTA 1.416V,1.8,1.8T, 1.9 TDI 98 - Key Lock 1J0713303 33.1209
JETTA 98 - 02 535713265 33.1213
JETTA 98 - 1GD713265 33.1214
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LU UL LR ,-\ | bc
CAVI COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT CABLES @ P

Segue > VOLKSW AGEN

LUPO (6X)1.0,1.2TDi, 1.4 16V, 1.7 Sdi = 98- 05 6N0711266A-6N0711266B 33.1211
NEW BEETLE all (1C) 01-05 |Insert 1J0713265A 33.1207
PASSAT 98 - 1GD713265 33.1214
POLO all 01-05 |Insert 1J0713265A 33.1207
POLO all (9N) 01-05 |Select 1J0713303C 33.1208
POLO (9N) 1.4 16V, 1.8,1.8 T, 1.9 TDI 98 - Key Lock 1J0713303 33.1209
POLO 14,16 01-05 |Shift ATX PQ24 6Q0713265 33.1210
POLO 1.0, 1.2TDi, 1.4 16V, 1.7 Sdi 98 - 05 6N0711266B 33.1211
TRANSPORTER 2.5 5cly, 2.8 6¢ly 92 - 04 701713265A 33.1215
TRANSPORTER 92 - 702713265E 33.1216
VENTO all 01-05 |Insert 1J0713265A 33.1207
VENTO all 01-05 |Select 1J0713303C 33.1208
VENTO 1.416V,1.8,1.87T, 1.9 TDI 98 - Key Lock 1J0713303 33.1209
S60 2.0,2.3,2.4,25 00 - 09 8689442-8675942 33.1217
V70 2.0,23, 24,25 00 - 09 8689442-8675942 33.1217
V70 2.3,24,25 00 - 07 8689480-9143364 33.1218
XC70 2.0,2.3,2.4,25 00 - 09 8689442-8675942 33.1217
XC70 2.3,2.4,2.5 00 - 07 8689480-9143364 33.1218

Agg. 07.09.17 - 33.1229 15



